
CERTIFIED ELECTION RESULTS 

I, John D. Leach, Town Clerk, do certify that the attached 
is the final election results for the Office of Councillor 
for the Municipal Elections held in the Town of Aurora 
on Monday, October 25, 2010. 

Dated at the Town of Aurora 
this the 281h day of October, 2010 



------

-----

----------

------

----- -----

-----� 

--·--·-·-

2010 Municipal Elections 
Election Night Voting Results 

Official 

Voting Districts Reported: 23 

For the Office of Councillor 

Name Votes 
----·-·-·--·- I . 

John Abel 
·-··-

Michael Thompson 

Evelyn Buck 
_""""" -----·-·-k. ...•..... -

Sandra Humfryes 

John Gallo 

Wendy Gaertner 

Chris Ballard 

Paul Pirri 
I--�---·-

Stephen Granger 
! 

5803 
-··· 

5335 

5317 
-,- ... ., 

5308 
... 

4601 

4343 

4276 

4144 
.. 

4123 
------- . . ,. ... ----

Al Wilson 4116 5.57 % 
- --·-- - ____ ,,,_ 

Evelina MacEachern 4000 5.42 % 
- ·-·- ..• .... I

Roy Cohen 3917 5.3 % 
- ---- ... ., .. ··---

Brian Duff 3876 
-- . ··----

Darryl Moore 3445 
-·---- -----

Milton Hart 3278 

jKeith Munro 2735 

% 
---·-·--

7.86 % 

7.22 % 
---.. -... 

7.2% 

7.19 % 

6.23 % 
.. 

5.88 % 
··-·-·--------

5.79 % 

5.61 % 

5.58 % 

5.25 % 

4.66 % 

4.44 % 

3.7% 
i I_____ -- - - ------1·-
I !Helen Power 2672 3.62 % 

:Jim Abram 2560 3.47 % 

iTotal: 73849 100% 

* Elected Candidates· in Bold Page 1 of 1 


