

CERTIFIED ELECTION RESULTS

I, John D. Leach, Town Clerk, do certify that the attached is the final election results for the Office of Councillor for the Municipal Elections held in the Town of Aurora on Monday, October 25, 2010.

Dated at the Town of Aurora this the 28th day of October, 2010

John D. Leach.

own Clerk and Returning Officer

VOTE2010 2010 Municipal Elections **Election Night Voting Results**

Voting Districts Reported: 23

For the Office of Councillor

Name	Votes	%
John Abel	5803	7.86 %
Michael Thompson	5335	7.22 %
Evelyn Buck	5317	7.2 %
Sandra Humfryes	5308	7.19 %
John Gallo	4601	6.23 %
Wendy Gaertner	4343	5.88 %
Chris Ballard	4276	5.79 %
Paul Pirri	4144	5.61 %
Stephen Granger	4123	5.58 %
Al Wilson	4116	5.57 %
Evelina MacEachern	4000	5.42 %
Roy Cohen	3917	5.3 %
Brian Duff	3876	5.25 %
Darryl Moore	3445	4.66 %
Milton Hart	3278	4.44 %
Keith Munro	2735	3.7 %
Helen Power	2672	3.62 %
Jim Abram	2560	3.47 %
Total:	73849	100%